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BRAULIO L. BAEZ, CHAIRMAN 


J. TERRY DEASON 

LILA A. JABER 

RUDOLPH "RUDY" BRADLEY 
CHARLES M. DAVIDSON 
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ADMINISTRATIVE SERVlCES 

BLANCA S. BAYO 

DIRECTOR 
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850) 413-6330 (ADMIN) 

April 27, 2004 

Ms. Nancy H. Sims 
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. 
150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301-1556 

Re: Return of Confidential Document to the Source, Docket No. 040183-TL 

Dear Ms. Sims: 

Commission staff have advised that Confidential Document No. 03005-04, filed on behalf of 
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. can be returned to the source. The document is enclosed. 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions concerning this matter. 

Sincerely, 

tJ 
Kay Flynn, Chief 
Bureau of Records 

KF/mhl 
Enclosure 

cc: Darren T. Pittman, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Cheryl Bulecza-Banks, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Bob Casey, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Catherine Beard, Divisi 

SIGNED FOR By--f--l-----=r+-t-\c----;r-+----I-::f9-"'---"'----='---___DATE Lf- ~1--0 ~ 
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STATE OF FLORIDA 
COMMISSIONF:RS: 

J. TERRY DEASON 

RUDOLPH “RUDY” BRADLEY 

BRAUL10 L. BAEZ, CHAIRMAN 

121LA k i .  .JABER 

CflARlLES M. I>AVIDSON 

DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION 
CLERK & ADMINISTRATIVE 
SERVICES 
BLANCA S. BAYO 
DIRECTOR 
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850)413-6330 (ADMIN) 

March 8,2004 

Nancy B. White, Greneral Counsell - Florida 
BellSouth Telecommunications, 6nc. 
150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 

Re: Docket No. 040183-TL 

Dear Ms. White: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a petition for expedited review of growth code denials by 
Number Pooling Administrator (NeuStar) for Daytona Beach Exchange (Main) by BellSouth 
Telecommunicatioins, Inc., which was filed in this office on March 1, 2004, and assigned the above- 
referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation imay be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
For more does not affect a substantially interested person’s right to an administrative hearing. 

information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Bureau of Records 

1:Recordsbcklet-no-app.doc 
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Matilda Sanders 6311 - p.&+- 
From: Andrea Cowart 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: Order / Notice Submitted 

Friday, March 19, 2004 11 :42 AM 
CCA - Orders ,I Notices; Felicia Banks 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Path: 0401 83or.frb.doc 

3/19/2004 1 1 :412:00 AM 
Docket Number: 0401 83-TL 

PAA Order 
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From: 
Sent: 
To : 
Subject: 

LaSandra Givens 
Tuesday, April 13, 2004 859 AM 
CCA - Orders I’ Notices 
Order / Notice Submitted 

Date aind Time: 4/13/2004 8:588:00 AM 

031 105-TX 031 105CO.JPR.DOC 
031 106-TX 031 106CO.JPR.DOC 
040183-TL 040183CO.FRB.DOC 
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COMhllSSIONIRS: 

J .  TERRY DEASON 
LILA A. .JABER 
RUDOLPH “RCJDY” BIUADLEY 

BRAULK) L. BAEZ, CHAIRMAN 

CHARLES M. DAVIDSON 

ST,4TE OF FLORIDA 
DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 
ADMNSTRATIVE SFRVICES 
BLANCA S. BAYO 
DIRECTOR 
(850)413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850)413-6330 (ADMM) 

April 27, 2004 

Ms. Nancy H. Sirris 
BellSouth Telecornmunications, Inc. 
150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301-1 556 

Re: Return of Confidential Document to the Source, Docket No. 0401 83-TL 

Dear Ms. Sims: 

Commission staff have advised that Confidential Document No. 03005-04, filed on behalf of 
BellSouth Telecornmunications, Inc. can be returned to the source. The document is enclosed. 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions concerning this matter 

Sincerely, 

Kay Flynn, Chief 
Bureau of Records 

KF/rrthl 
Enclosure 

cc: Darren T. Pittman, Division o f  Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Cheryl Huleczia-Banks, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Bob Casey, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 

petitive Markets and Enforcement 
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